Data Sheet Conexant Doc. No. 101522D
December 20, 2001
SmartSCMSmartSCMSmartSCMSmartSCM
SocketModemSocketModemSocketModemSocketModem
V.90/K56flex/V.34/V.32 SocketModem Family for Worldwide
Data/Fax/TAM Applications
The Conexant� SmartSCM� SocketModem� with SmartDAA� technology
supports analog data up to 56 kbps, 33.6 kbps, and 14.4 kbps, and analog

SmartSCM SocketModem Data Sheet
2 Conexant 101522D
Ordering Information
The SmartSCM SocketModem ordering information is listed in Table 1.
Table 1. SmartSCM SocketModem Ordering Information
Sales Order No. Part No. Configuration
SC56H1 SC43-E310-001 V.90/56 kbps, serial interface, +5 V operation
SC56H1-L SC43-E320-001 V.90/56 kbps, serial interface, +3.3 V operation
SC336H1 SC34-E310-001 V.34/33.6 kbps, serial interface, +5 V operation
SC336H1-L SC34-E320-001 V.34/33.6 kbps, serial interface, +3.3 V operation
SC144H1 SC14-E310-001 V.32/14.4 kbps, serial interface, +5 V operation
SC144H1-L SC14-E320-001 V.32/14.4 kbps, serial interface, +3.3 V operation
SC56H0 SC43-E010-001 V.90/56 kbps, parallel interface, +5 V operation
SC336H0 SC34-E010-001 V.34/33.6 kbps, parallel interface, +5 V operation
SC144H0 SC14-E010-001 V.32/14.4 kbps, parallel interface, +5 V operation
Reference Documents
Title Doc. No.
SmartSCM SocketModem Designer Guide 101917
AT Commands Reference Manual 100722